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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| ROCK KIDS Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 1 24/06/2021 13:39
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 13:39:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO

1 13:45:33.605 54.707 20.464 19.325 14.918
2 13:46:22.736 49.131 -5.576 17.185 17.844 14.102
3 13:47:10.982 48.246 -0.885 16.561 17.714 13.971
4 13:47:58.730 47.748 -0.498 16.559 17.505 13.684
5 13:48:46.297 47.567 -0.181 16.454 17.451 13.662
6 13:49:33.827 47.530 -0.037 16.324 17.473 13.733
7 13:50:21.522 47.695 +0.165 16.419 17.450 13.826
8 13:51:09.452 47.930 +0.235 16.420 17.578 13.932
9 13:52:25.102 1:15.650 +27.720 16.587 17.527 41.536
10 13:53:13.285 48.183 -27.467 16.918 17.576 13.689
1 13:54:01.119 47.834 -0.349 16.426 17.517 13.891
12 13:54:48.767 47.648 -0.186 16.520 17.437 13.691
13 13:55:36.036 47.269 -0.379 16.236 17.336 13.697
14 13:56:23.541 47.505 +0.236 16.410 17.367 13.728
15 13:57:11.166 47.625 +0.120 16.435 17.423 13.767

(11) REGYS FILHO

1 13:44:19.626 1:15.358 17.583
2 13:45:31.000 1:11.374 -3.984 15.022
3 13:46:19.667 48.667 -22.707 17.010 17.838 13.819
4 13:47:07.579 47.912 -0.755 16.546 17.580 13.786
5 13:47:55.282 47.703 -0.209 16.271 17.526 13.906
6 13:48:42.687 47.405 -0.298 16.332 17.387 13.686
7 13:49:30.053 47.366 -0.039 16.298 17.394 13.674
8 13:50:17.606 47.553 +0.187 16.304 17.439 13.810
9 13:51:05.038 47.432 -0.121 16.264 17.391 13.777
10 13:51:52.585 47.547 +0.115 16.280 17.405 13.862
1" 13:52:39.963 47.378 -0.169 16.370 17.342 13.666
12 13:563:27.704 47.741 +0.363 16.341 17.570 13.830
13 13:54:15.197 47.493 -0.248 16.303 17.414 13.776
14 13:55:02.541 47.344 -0.149 16.151 17.484 13.709
15 13:55:49.986 47.445 +0.101 16.244 17.422 13.779
16 13:56:37.584 47.598 +0.153 16.430 17.401 13.767
(6) GUILHERME MOREIRO
1 13:50:42.187 4:00.341 19.101
2 13:51:32.420 50.233 -3:10.108 17.764 18.080 14.389
3 13:52:20.260 47.840 -2.393 16.364 17.500 13.976
4 13:53:08.039 47.779 -0.061 16.241 17.303 14.235
5 13:53:55.906 47.867 +0.088 16.146 17.576 14.145
6 13:54:43.569 47.663 -0.204 16.136 17.398 14.129
7 13:55:31.058 47.489 -0.174 16.038 17.433 14.018
8 13:56:18.739 47.681 +0.192 16.171 17.489 14.021
9 13:57:06.689 47.950 +0.269 16.340 17.544 14.066
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